MAGNETIC SENSOR AGM-2 TECHNICAL DATASHEET     1/4
code ST06    project A48    release C
Via Assunta 57, 20834 Nova Milanese (MB), Italia
Tel. +39 0362 366126    Fax +39 0362 366876
GIVI MISURE S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza
04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.

code ST06    project A48    release C
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
ORDERING CODE
500	= 500 μm
100	= 100 μm
50	 = 50 μm
10	 = 10 μm
5	 = 5 μm
1	 = 1 μm
AGM-2 A = axial
R = radial
528V = 5 ÷ 28 V S0 = SSI programmable
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even
	 parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd
	 parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
Mnn = length in m
M02 = 2 m
50 	 = 50 m
S 	 = PUR cable
V 	 = + 1 Vpp
No cod. = no increm.
	 signal
SC 	 = without
	 connector
Cnn = progressive
Model ResolutionPole pitch Cable output Power supply Output signals Cable length,
cable type
Incremental
signal
Connector,
wiring
Example MAGNETIC SENSOR  AGM-2 M1A 528V S0 V M02/S SC
M = 2+2 mm
SDE (sub-division error) graph: accuracy of the interpolation device within
the single pole pitch.
INTERPOLATION - SDEACCURACY
Accuracy graph: deviation between the value measured by the sensor
and the value measured by the reference system.
POSITION (mm)
AC
CU
RA
CY
 (µ
m
)
0
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
15
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
POSITION (mm)
SD
E